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2021 SA State Open & MC Championships - 22-Jan-21 to 24-Jan-21

Team Rankings - Through Event 49

Female - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Norwood 415Norwood

 2 Marion 301Marion

 3 Usc Spartans 196Usc Spartans

 4 Clovercrest 65Clovercrest

 5 Onkaparinga 53Onkaparinga

 6 New Zealand 38New Zealand

 6 Silver City 38Silver City

 8 Barossa 35Barossa

 9 Great Southern 33Great Southern

 10 Kent Town 30Kent Town

 11 Tea Tree Gully 23Tea Tree Gully

 12 Southern Performance 17Southern Performance

 13 Western Australia 15Western Australia

 14 Jamestown 10Jamestown

 15 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic 7Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

 16 Mlc Aquatic 6Mlc Aquatic

 17 Starplex 2Starplex
 1,284.00Total

Male - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 567. 50Marion

 2 Norwood 237Norwood

 3 Starplex 128Starplex

 4 Henley & Grange 111Henley & Grange

 5 Usc Spartans 74Usc Spartans

 6 Immanuel 46Immanuel

 6 Western Melbourne Propulsion 46Western Melbourne Propulsion

 8 Nunawading 40Nunawading

 9 Playford Aquatic 32Playford Aquatic

 10 EC Waves 22EC Waves

 11 Southern Performance 13Southern Performance

 12 Kent Town 4Kent Town

 13 Tea Tree Gully 3Tea Tree Gully

 14 Onkaparinga  . 50Onkaparinga
 1,324.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 868. 50Marion

 2 Norwood 652Norwood

 3 Usc Spartans 270Usc Spartans

 4 Starplex 130Starplex

 5 Henley & Grange 111Henley & Grange

 6 Clovercrest 65Clovercrest

 7 Onkaparinga 53. 50Onkaparinga

 8 Western Melbourne Propulsion 46Western Melbourne Propulsion

 8 Immanuel 46Immanuel

 10 Nunawading 40Nunawading

 11 New Zealand 38New Zealand
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2021 SA State Open & MC Championships - 22-Jan-21 to 24-Jan-21

Team Rankings - Through Event 49

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 11 Silver City 38Silver City

 13 Barossa 35Barossa

 14 Kent Town 34Kent Town

 15 Great Southern 33Great Southern

 16 Playford Aquatic 32Playford Aquatic

 17 Southern Performance 30Southern Performance

 18 Tea Tree Gully 26Tea Tree Gully

 19 EC Waves 22EC Waves

 20 Western Australia 15Western Australia

 21 Jamestown 10Jamestown

 22 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic 7Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

 23 Mlc Aquatic 6Mlc Aquatic
 2,608.00Total


